541.904.5086
1822 W. Antler Ave #29

Redmond, Or 97756 All Elements
CATERING
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[Asian Themed buffet Options : Count

Price

Asian Chopped Salad

Green cabbage, red cabbage, Julian bell pepper & carrot, green onion
Sesame vinaigrette

OR

Mixed Green salad with tomato, cucumber, shredded carrot, green onion,
purple cabbage

Miso ginger dressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Choice of Entrée:

Teriyaki Salmon Price per person
Beef and Broccoli Price per person
Miso and Roasted Garlic Chicken Breast Price per person
Teriyaki Chicken Thighs Price per person
Bulgogi Beef Price per person

Choice of Side:
Jasmine Rice

Chow Main

Mixed seasonal Veggies
Fried Rice

Choice of Dessert:

Cookies or Brownies Add On
Mixed berry cobbler Add on
Flourless chocolate cake Add on
Cheesecake Add on
Tiramisu Add on

Beverages can all so be added on

$18.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$19.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00




