541.904.5086 1822 W. Antler Ave # 29 Redmond, Or 97756



Date of event	Delivery Location	
Contact		
Phone Number	Delivery Time	
	Start Time	

Asian Themed buffet Options :		Count	Price	
Asian Chopped Salad				
Green cabbage, red cabbage, Julian bell pepper & carrot, green onion				
Sesame vinaigrette				
OR				
Mixed Green salad with tomato, cucumber, shredded carrot, green onion,				
purple cabbage				
Miso ginger dressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette				
Choice of Entrée:				
Teriyaki Salmon	Price per person		\$18.00	
Beef and Broccoli	Price per person		\$19.00	
Miso and Roasted Garlic Chicken Breast	Price per person		\$17.00	
Teriyaki Chicken Thighs	Price per person		\$17.00	
Bulgogi Beef	Price per person		\$19.00	
Choice of Side:				
Jasmine Rice				
Chow Main				
Mixed seasonal Veggies				
Fried Rice				
Choice of Dessert:				
Cookies or Brownies		Add On	\$1.00	
Mixed berry cobbler		Add on	\$2.00	
Flourless chocolate cake		Add on	\$2.00	
Cheesecake		Add on	\$2.00	
Tiramisu		Add on	\$2.00	
Beverages can all so be added on				